:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8131100

Jan 04, 2024 19:40 (UTC)

In epoch 254,096 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 735793 - 0.017381564 ETH®
39.40 USD

2 735794 - 0.017363970 ETH®
39.36 USD

3 735795 - 0.017369227 ETH®
39.37 USD

4 735796 - 0.017383922 ETH®
39.41 USD

S 735797 - 0.017396316 ETH®
39.43 USD

6 735798 - 0.017364473 ETH®
39.36 USD

7 735799 - 0.017400956 ETH®
39.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8131100
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/254096
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735793
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735794
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735795
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735796
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735797
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735798
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735799

B
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=

Validator Id

735800

735801

735802

735803

735804

735805

735806

735807

735808

Validator Id

762463

Amount

- 0.017467855
39.60 USD

- 0.017378373
39.39 USD

- 0.017416260
39.48 USD

- 0.017394377
39.43 USD

- 0.017431769
39.51 USD

- 0.017403129
39.45 USD

- 0.017396857
39.44 USD

- 0.017358188
39.35 USD

- 0.017405930
39.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.041722221
94.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735800
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735801
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735802
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735803
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735804
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735805
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735806
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735807
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/735808
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/762463

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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